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$5,000 

$4,160 

$3,450 

$2,940 

$2,200 

$2,200 

$1,920 

$1,730 

$1,680 

$1,640 

$1,600 
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$11,500       

$3,350 
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$1,460 
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$990 

$900 

$940 

$1,180

Field Seats

Verizon Tables

Reserve Club 
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